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APPROVED:                       
DATE:                               
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ACTUATOR LENGTH TRAVEL
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ENTER

00384 160 SPECIFY PITCH TYPE
02 = 5/8in x .200 SCREW 
05 = 5/8in x .500 SCREW 
10 = 5/8in x 1.00 SCREW 

20
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00
 [

8.
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]

160.00 [6.30]
160.00 [6.30]

TYP

80 [3.15]

MOUNTING HOLE SETS
2
3
4
5

n8.00 [.315]

31.70 [1.25]
98.04 [3.86]

206.03 [8.11]

ACTUATOR LENGTH = (BELLOW THICKNESS + 224)
BELLOW THICKNESS = 0.34 x (TRAVEL + 19)

101.13 [3.98]

CENTERED
MOUNTING HOLE SET

M8 C'BORE TYP
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CART TOP
MOUNTING FEATURES

SCREW TABLE BASE
MOUNTING FEATURES

160.00 [6.30]

40
.0

0 
[1

.5
7]

4.50 [.18] 32.00 [1.26]

40.00 [1.57]

8.00 [.31] 16.00 [.63]

12.25 [.48]

160.00 [6.30]

28.00 [1.10]

4.50 [.18] 36.00 [1.42] 32.00 [1.26]

40.00 [1.57]

8.00 [.31] 12.40 [.49]

UNUSEABLE MOUNTING AREA

UNUSEABLE MOUNTING AREA

20.00 [.79]

20.00 [.79]

ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98

Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
www.electromate.com

sales@electromate.com

Sold & Serviced By:


